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Endpoint Security 
(Seite 4-5)

Endpoint Protection (Antivirus, EDR)

Mobile Device Security (MDM, MAM, UEM)

Email, Web and Cloud Security 
(Seite 4-5)

Cloud Access Security Broker (CASB)

E-Mail Archiving

E-Mail Encryption

E-Mail Security

Web Security

Data & Application Security
(Seite 4-5)

API Security

Backup & Recovery

Data Loss Prevention (DLP)

Encryption Solutions

Secure File-/Datatransfer

Web Application Firewall (WAF)

Network Security
(Seite 6-7)

Firewall (inkl. UTM & NGFW)

Network Access Control (NAC)

Network IDS/IPS

Secure Remote Access

Infrastructure
(Seite 6-7)

Application Delivery (ADC)

Cloud Infrastructure

DDoS Protection

Network Infrastructure

Wireless Infrastructure

Identity & Access Management
(Seite 6-7)

Access Management (incl. IAM)

User Authentication (incl. MFA)

Security Operations (SOAR)
(Seite 8-9)

External Attack Surface Management (EASM)

Indicent Response (MTR)

Pentesting

Risk & Compliance

Security Information Event Management (SIEM)

Security Operation Center (SOC)

Security Policy Orchestration

Threat Intelligence

Vulnerability Assesment

XDR/MDR

Business Solutions
(Seite 10)

Remote Management & Monitoring (RMM)

System & Business Solutions

Ticketsysteme (PSA/ITSM)

Unified Communications

Unsere Technologien auf einen Blick
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Endpoint Security/Email, Web & Cloud Security/Data & Application Security Endpoint Security/Email, Web & Cloud Security/Data & Application Security
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Endpoint 
Security

Email, Web and 
Cloud Security

Data & Application Security
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Imperva    

Ivanti 

Juniper Networks  

Kaspersky    

N-able     

Netwrix 

Progress 

Radware  

SentinelOne 

SEPPmail  

Skyhigh  

Skykick 

Solarwinds 

SonicWALL       

Sophos        

Thales 

Trellix     

Watchguard 

Endpoint 
Security

Email, Web and 
Cloud Security

Data & Application Security
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A10 Networks  

Absolute 

Barracuda     

Bitdefender  

Blackberry 

Check Point      

Cloudflare      

Conpal  

Cybereason 

Datto   

deep instinct 

dogado.partners  

Extreme Networks 

Forcepoint      

Fortinet        

GFI   

Hornetsecurity     

HPE Aruba 

Illumio  

LEGENDE: Lösung Nuvias Hersteller & Lösungen
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Network Security/Infrastructure/Identity & Access Management

LEGENDE: Lösung Nuvias Hersteller & Lösungen

Network Security Infrastructure
Identity & 

Access 
Management

Fi
re

w
al

l (
in

kl
. U

TM
 &

 N
G

FW
)

N
et

w
or

k 
A

cc
es

s 
C

on
tr

ol
 (N

A
C

)

N
et

w
or

k 
ID

S
/I

P
S

S
ec

u
re

 R
em

ot
e 

A
cc

es
s

N
et

w
or

k 
In

fr
as

tr
u

ct
u

re

W
ir

el
es

s 
In

fr
as

tr
u

ct
u

re

C
lo

u
d

 In
fr

as
tr

u
ct

u
re

A
p

p
lic

at
io

n
 D

el
iv

er
y 

(A
D

C
)

D
D

oS
 P

ro
te

ct
io

n

U
se

r A
u

th
en

ti
ca

ti
on

 (
in

cl
. M

FA
)

A
cc

es
s 

M
an

ag
em

en
t 

(i
n

cl
. I

A
M

)

A10 Networks     

Absolute 

Barracuda    

Check Point     

Cloudflare     

Commscope  

Datto  

DE-CIX  

dogado.partners 

Entrust Datacard  

Extreme Networks    

Forcepoint  

Fortinet          

GFI  

HID Global  

HPE Aruba    

iACBox 

Network Security/Infrastructure/Identity & Access Management

Network Security Infrastructure
Identity & 

Access 
Management
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Imperva 

Ivanti  

Juniper Networks    

Kaspersky 

Macmon  

Netscout  

Nokia 

OneSpan 

Radware    

SonicWALL     

Sophos     

TeamFON 

Thales  

Trellix 

Versa Networks   

Watchguard   

Yubico 

LEGENDE: Lösung Nuvias Hersteller & Lösungen
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Security Operations (SOAR)Security Operations (SOAR)
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Security Operations (SOAR)
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Armis  

Barracuda    

Bitdefender  

Blackberry 

Check Point    

Cloudflare 

Cybereason  

CyCognito 

CYREBRO   

Forcepoint 

Fortinet      

GFI  

HPE Aruba  

Illumio 

Imperva 

IT Glue 

Ivanti 

Juniper Networks   

Security Operations (SOAR)
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Kaspersky     

Lywand Software 

N-able 

Radiflow  

Radware 

Rapid7     

Rapid Fire Tools  

Securonix   

SentinelOne 

Solarwinds  

SonicWALL 

Sophos   

Trellix      

Tripwire   

Tufin  

Varonis 

Vectra Networks   

Watchguard   

LEGENDE: Lösung Nuvias Hersteller & Lösungen
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Business Solutions
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Barracuda 

Corelight 

Datto  

DocBee 

dogado.partners 

IT Glue 

Ivanti   

Liongard 

N-able 

NFON 

OneSpan 

Progress 

Rapid Fire Tools 

Riverbed 

Skykick 

Solarwinds   

Sycope 

Systemhaus One 

TeamFON 

Tintri 

Business Solutions

LEGENDE: Lösung Nuvias Hersteller & Lösungen

Kontakt

INFINIGATE KONTAKT

NUVIAS KONTAKT

Director Business Unit

Anja Marohn
ama@infinigate.de

Technical Director

Christian Ederer
cee@infinigate.de

Geschäftsführer

Robert Scicolone
rsc@infinigate.de

Sales Director
MSP & Cloud

Sascha Odenthal
sod@infinigate.de

INFINIGATE SERVICES

Logistik
+49 89 89048-100
logistik@infinigate.de

Support
+49 89 89048-400
support@infinigate.de

Professional Services
+49 89 89048-403 
ps@infinigate.de

Trainings
+49 89 89048-401 
akademie@infinigate.de

Product Sales Director

Thomas Henk
thomas.henk@nuvias.com

Regional Service 
Director

Daniel Werner
daniel.werner@nuvias.com

Geschäftsführer

Helge Scherff
helge.scherff@nuvias.com

Product Sales Director

Moritz Schamell
moritz.schamell@nuvias.com

NUVIAS SERVICES

Logistik
+49 40 237301-0
logistics.central@nuvias.com

Support
+49 40 237301-625
support.central@nuvias.com

Solutions
+49 40 237301-60 
solutions.central@nuvias.com

Vertrieb
+49 40 237301-0 
info.central@nuvias.com

Vertrieb
+49 89 89048-0
vertrieb@infinigate.de
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Hersteller-Teams A-I

+49 89 89048-395
a10@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-394
aruba@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-392
hersteller@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-395
blackberry@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-395
checkpoint@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-391
ruckus@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-388
conpal@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-372
cybereason@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-383
cycognito@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-399
cyrebro@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-396
datto@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-94
decix@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-97
docbee@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-94
dogado.partners@infinigate.de

entrust@infinigate.de
entrust.central@nuvias.com

+49 89 89048-370
extreme@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-395
forcepoint@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-392
gfi@infinigate.de

Hersteller-Teams I-S

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
bitdefender.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
fortinet.central@nuvias.com

+49 89 89048-395
hersteller@infinigate.de 

+49 89 89048-399
hornetsecurity@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-394
iacbox@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-389
illumio@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-395
imperva@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-76
itglue@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-389
mobileiron@infinigate.de

IACBOX
Internet Access Control

kaspersky@infinigate.de 
kaspersky.central@nuvias.com

+49 511 515151-76
liongard@infinigate.de

macmon@infinigate.de 
macmon.central@nuvias.com

+49 89 89048-392
hersteller@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-399
netwrix@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-94
cloudinfra@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-391
ipswitch@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-395
radware@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-372
rapid7@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-76
rapidfiretools@infinigate.de

+49 40 237301-0
juniper.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
riverbed.central@nuvias.com

+49 89 89048-395
hersteller@infinigate.de

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 89 89048-383
seppmail@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-391
sonicwall@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-96
skykick@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048 372
skyhigh@infinigate.de

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 89 89048-388
hersteller@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-97
systemhausone@infinigate.de

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

Infinigate Portfolio Nuvias Portfolio Infinigate & Nuvias PortfolioLEGENDE: Infinigate Portfolio Nuvias Portfolio Infinigate & Nuvias PortfolioLEGENDE:
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Hersteller-Teams T-Z

+49 89 89048-389
yubico@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-395
vectra@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-395
tufin@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-391
tripwire@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-372
trellix@infinigate.de

+49 89 89048-383
thales@infinigate.de

+49 511 515151-94
teamfon@infinigate.de

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
info.central@nuvias.com

+49 40 237301-0
watchguard.central@nuvias.com

Infinigate Portfolio Nuvias Portfolio Infinigate & Nuvias PortfolioLEGENDE:
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Infinigate Deutschland GmbH 
Richard-Reitzner-Allee 8 
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